STATE BANK OF INDIA

REGIONAL BUSINESS OFFICE – 1, BHAGALPUR

ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE, BHAGALPUR

CORRIGENDUM ISSUED ON 14.01.2025

IN CONNECTION WITH TENDER ID AOBHA/EE/RBO1/2024-25/01 dated: 09.01.2025 ,TENDER FOR ELECTRICAL WORKS OF BISHANPUR BRANCH.

CORRIGENDUM :- THE LAST DATE OF SUBMISSION OF TENDER FOR ELECTRIC WORKS OF BISHANPUR BRANCH HAS BEEN EXTENDED UPTO 17.01.2024.

1.	EXISTING LAST DATE & TIME OF SUBMISSION OF	REVISED LAST DATE & TIME OF SUBMISSION
	TENDER : 14.01.2025 UPTO 03.00 PM	OF TENDER : 17.01.2025 UPTO 03.00 PM
2.	EXISTING DATE & TIME OF OPENING OF TENDER :	REVISED DATE & TIME OF OPENING OF
	ON 14.01.2025 AT 03.30 PM	TENDER ON 17.01.2025. AT 03.30 PM